Borough of Topton

Planning Commission Agenda

205 S. Callowhill Street, Topton, PA 19562

Special Meeting

May 1, 2024

7:00 PM

Call to Order

Pledge to the Flag

Roll Call

Consider Approval of Previous Meeting Minutes

• April 10, 2024

Public Input Period

Updates

Old Business

- Topton Borough Planning Commission By-Laws
- Topton Borough Planning Commission Secretary

New Business

- Review of Resubdivision Plan 14 South Haas Street
- Review of Lot Line Adjustment Plan 330 West Weis Street

Calendar/Next Meeting: June 12, 2024-Special Planning Commission Meeting

Adjournment